Branston Butty

pork sausage, bacon or egg on white or granary
bloomer

Additional items £1.20 each

The Golfer's Baguette

toasted baguette filled with back bacon, pork
sausage, fried egg and hash browns

Breakfast Burrito

Sausage, bacon, hash brown and egg wrapped in
a floured tortilla

Eggs Royale

toasted English muffins topped with smoked
salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce
Eggs Benedict

toasted English muffins topped with glazed
ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce
Omelettes

ham, cheese & mushroom or

cheese, onion and tomato

The Clubhouse Full English

2 back bacon, 1 pork sausage, oven roasted plum
tomato, sautéed button mushrooms, baked
beans, black pudding, hash brown, 2 local eggs
cooked to your liking with white or granary
toast

/\

to speed!

THE CLUBHOUSE

BAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST - SERVED 9AM TILL 4PM

Price

£4.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£10.00

Member's
price

£3.60

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£5.40

£9.00

Toast or Crumpets
two rounds of white or granary toast or two
crumpets served with your choice of Tiptree

Preserve jam, marmalade, honey or marmite

MAIN MENU - SERVED FROM 9AM

CLUBHOUSE CLASSICS

Burton Beer Battered Haddock

served with chunky chips, mushy peas and
homemade tartare sauce

The Clubhouse Burger

homemade 70z beef burger on a rustic brioche
roll with cheddar cheese, bacon, onion rings,
sliced tomato and iceberg lettuce with
homemade relish & fries

Home Roasted Honey-Glazed Ham

served with two free range eggs, chunky chips

and garden peas

Homemade Beef Lasagne

Served with salad & half a garlic baguette
Add fries for £1

Caesar Salad

baby
anchovies & caesar dressing

Add chicken for £2.50

STONEBAKED PIZZAS

The Margherita - buffalo mozzarella, tomato

& basil

gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan,

The Farmhouse - ham, mushroom &
mozzarella
The Milano - prosciutto ham, pepperoni &

mozzarella

SIDES

Fries
Chunky chips
Onion rings

Price

£14.00

£13.50

£11.00

£12.50

£11.50

£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Member's
price

£12.60

£12.15

£9.90

£11.25

£10.35

£7.20

£9.00

£9.00

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

Toast & Topping )
buttered toast plus one topping from cheese,
beans, sautéed button mushrooms, oven

roasted plum tomatoes, poached, fried or
scrambled eggs

Additional toppings 60p each

Porridge

with honey or golden syrup £3.00
with fresh berries £3.50
Granola

with Greek yoghurt £3.00
with fresh berries £3.50
Croissant £2.00
with jam & butter

Danish Pastry £2.00
Pain au Chocolat £2.00
SPECIALS Price
Soup of the day £4.50
with half a baguette

JACKET POTATOES

Jacket Potato - served with a dressed

chopped salad and a choice of:

cheddar cheese £6.50
cheddar cheese and beans £7.00
tuna mayonnaise & sweetcorn £7.00
SANDWICHES

Cold Sandwiches - served on white or

granary bloomer:

cheddar & caramelised onion chutney £6.00
€egg mayonnaise £6.00
tuna mayo & sweetcorn £7.00
home roasted honey-glazed ham £7.00
VEGAN DISHES

Soup of the Day £4.50
with vegan bread

Malaysian Penang Curry £13.00
served with braised rice & naan bread

The Moving Mountain Burger £13.00
plant-based burger topped with vegan
cheese sliced tomato and lettuce on a

rustic roll served with fries

Vegan Lasagne £12.00

with fries & dressed chopped salad

Temporary reduced menu
just whilst we get back up

Member's
price

£2.25

£4.10

£2.70
£3.15

£2.70
£3.15

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

Member's

price

£4.05

£5.85

£6.30
£6.30

£5.40

£5.40
£6.30

£6.30

£4.05

£11.70

£11.70

£10.80

We endeavour to cater for all allergies and dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free of any
specific allergen. Please inform your server before ordering of any dietary requirements or allergies.

Members must pay on their lodgement card to access the member's prices



Price Member's HO-I- DRlNKS Price Member's

SWEET TREATS i Biiee

Cake of the Day £3.00 £2.70 Americano

Homemade Scone with Jam & Clotted Cream £4.00 £3.60 Regular £2.50 £2.25

Toasted Teacake, Jam & Butter £2.25 £2.03 Large £2.80 £2.52

Cookie £1.00 £0.90 Cappuccino

Coffee & Cake £5.00 £4.50 Regular £2.70 £2.43

regular americano or cappucino and piece of cake Large £3.00 £2.70

Muffin £2.25 £2.03 Espresso

Danish Pastry £2.00 £1.80 Single £1.90 £1.71

Pain au Chocolat £2.00 £1.80 Double £2.60 £2.34

Croissant, Jam & Butter £2.00 £1.80 Latte £3.00 £2.70
Syrup flavour shot in any hot drink £0.50 £0.45

A selection of ice creams £5.00 £4.50 vanilla, hazelnut or caramel

Strawberry, vanilla, honeycomb, chocolate or (it [eEie £3.20 £2.88

mint choc chip Pot of Tea £2.25 £2.03
Twining's Specialilty Teas £2.50 £2.25

A Selection of vegan ice creams £5.00 £4.50

Earl Grey, Berry, Green, Lemon & Ginger,
vanilla bean, strawberry and chocolate chunk ice J J &

Camomile
cream
Luxury Hot Chocolate £3.25 £2.93
Served with cream & marshmallows
Hot Chocolate (plain) £3.00 £2.70
|
CHILDREN'S MENU - SERVED FROM 9AM
' i Member's : :
CHILDREN'S MAIN MENU sres pie  CHILDREN'S DESSERT MENU pres Memoers
Children's Breakfast £5.50 £4.95 Selection of 2 ice creams £4.00 £3.60
Sausage, hash brown, beans, fried egg & Served with sprinkles & a wafer
toast
Ham or Cheese Sandwich '
‘ o £5.50 £4.95  CHILDREN'S MEAL DEAL £9.00  £810
Served with fries
Mini Pizza £5.50 £4.95 Choose any children's main meal,
Served with fries & beans or peas dessert & drink
Fish or Chicken Goujons £5.50 £4.95 Drink options include milk, or orange,
Served with fries & beans or peas blackcurrant or lime cordial with still
ini or sparkling water.
Mini Burger £5.50 £4.95
Served with fries Add 50p for milkshake, apple juice,
orange juice, lemonade, Pepsi or Diet
Pepsi
OPENING TIMES
Monday - Saturday
- Sl = 10 Temporary reduced menu
I~ food: 9am - 8pm just whilst we get back up
THE CLUBHOUSE to speed!
BAR & RESTAURANT Sunday

8am - 7pm

food: 9am - 6pm

We endeavour to cater for all allergies and dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free of any
specific allergen. Please inform your server before ordering of any dietary requirements or allergies.

Members must pay on their lodgement card to access the member's prices



