

Temporary reduced menu just whilst we get back up to speed!

BREAKFAST - SERVED 9AM TILL 4PM

	<u>Price</u>	Member's		<u>Price</u>	Member's price
Branston Butty	64.00	price	Toast or Crumpets	£2.50	£2.25
pork sausage, bacon or egg on white or granary	£4.00	£3.60	two rounds of white or granary toast or two)	
bloomer			crumpets served with your choice of Tiptre		
Additional items £1.20 each			Preserve jam, marmalade, honey or marmit		
The Golfer's Baguette	£7.00	£6.30	Toast & Topping	£4.55	£4.10
toasted baguette filled with back bacon, pork sausage, fried egg and hash browns			buttered toast plus one topping from chees	se.	
Breakfast Burrito	£7.00	£6.30	beans, sautéed button mushrooms, oven		
Sausage, bacon, hash brown and egg wrapped in			roasted plum tomatoes, poached, fried or		
a floured tortilla	£7.00	£6.30	scrambled eggs		
Eggs Royale	_,,,,		Additional toppings 60p each		
toasted English muffins topped with smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce			Porridge		
Eggs Benedict	£7.00	£6.30	with honey or golden syrup	£3.00	£2.70
toasted English muffins topped with glazed			with fresh berries	£3.50	£3.15
ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce			Granola		
Omelettes	£6.00	£5.40	with Greek yoghurt	£3.00	£2.70
ham, cheese & mushroom or cheese, onion and tomato			with fresh berries	£3.50	£3.15
The Clubhouse Full English	£10.00	£9.00	Croissant	£2.00	£1.80
2 back bacon, 1 pork sausage, oven roasted plum			with jam & butter	12.00	21.00
tomato, sautéed button mushrooms, baked			Danish Pastry	£2.00	£1.80
beans, black pudding, hash brown, 2 local eggs			Pain au Chocolat		C1 00
cooked to your liking with white or granary toast				£2.00	£1.80
MAIN	MENU -	SERVE	D FROM 9AM		
CLUBHOUSE CLASSICS	<u>Price</u>	Member's price	SPECIALS	<u>Price</u>	Member's
Burton Beer Battered Haddock	£14.00	£12.60	Soup of the day	£4.50	price £4.05
served with chunky chips, mushy peas and			with half a baguette		
homemade tartare sauce			JACKET POTATOES		
The Clubhouse Burger	£13.50	£12.15	Jacket Potato - served with a dressed		
homemade 7oz beef burger on a rustic brioche			chopped salad and a choice of:		
roll with cheddar cheese, bacon, onion rings,			cheddar cheese	£6.50	CE OF
sliced tomato and iceberg lettuce with			cheddar cheese and beans	£7.00	£5.85 £6.30
homemade relish & fries			tuna mayonnaise & sweetcorn	£7.00	£6.30
Home Roasted Honey-Glazed Ham	£11.00	£9.90	O A A I DAVIO LIFO		
served with two free range eggs, chunky chips			SANDWICHES		
and garden peas			Cold Sandwiches - served on white or		
Homemade Beef Lasagne	£12.50	£11.25	granary bloomer:		67 (6
Served with salad & half a garlic baguette	212.50		cheddar & caramelised onion chutney	£6.00	£5.40
Add fries for £1			egg mayonnaise	£7.00	£5.40 £6.30
Caesar Salad	£11.50	£10.35	tuna mayo & sweetcorn home roasted honey-glazed ham	£7.00	£6.30
baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan				17.00	10.50
anchovies & caesar dressing			VEGAN DISHES		
Add chicken for £2.50			Soup of the Day	£4.50	£4.05
STONEBAKED PIZZAS			with vegan bread	617.00	
The Margherita - buffalo mozzarella, tomato	£8.00	£7.20	Malaysian Penang Curry	£13.00	£11.70
& basil			served with braised rice & naan bread		
The Farmhouse - ham, mushroom &	£10.00	£9.00	The Moving Mountain Burger	£13.00	£11.70
mozzarella			plant-based burger topped with vegan		
The Milano - prosciutto ham, pepperoni &	£10.00	£9.00	cheese sliced tomato and lettuce on a		
mozzarella			rustic roll served with fries		
SIDES			Vegan Lasagne	£12.00	£10.80
Fries Chunky ching	£3.50 £3.50	£3.15 £3.15	with fries & dressed chopped salad		
Chunky chips Onion rings	£3.50	£3.15			

We endeavour to cater for all allergies and dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free of any specific allergen. Please inform your server before ordering of any dietary requirements or allergies.

SWEET TREATS	<u>Price</u>	Member's price	HOT DRINKS	<u>Price</u>	Member's price
Cake of the Day	£3.00	£2.70	Americano		
Homemade Scone with Jam & Clotted Cream	£4.00	£3.60	Regular	£2.50	£2.25
Toasted Teacake, Jam & Butter	£2.25	£2.03	Large	£2.80	£2.52
Cookie	£1.00	£0.90	Cappuccino		
Coffee & Cake	£5.00	£4.50	Regular	£2.70	£2.43
regular americano or cappucino and piece of cake			Large	£3.00	£2.70
Muffin	£2.25	£2.03	Espresso		
Danish Pastry	£2.00	£1.80	Single	£1.90	£1.71
Pain au Chocolat	£2.00	£1.80	Double	£2.60	£2.34
Croissant, Jam & Butter	£2.00	£1.80	Latte	£3.00	£2.70
			Syrup flavour shot in any hot drink	£0.50	£0.45
A selection of ice creams	£5.00	£4.50	vanilla, hazelnut or caramel		
Strawberry, vanilla, honeycomb, chocolate or			Cafe Mocha	£3.20	£2.88
mint choc chip			Pot of Tea	£2.25	£2.03
A Selection of vegan ice creams	£5.00	£4.50	Twining's Specialilty Teas	£2.50	£2.25
vanilla bean, strawberry and chocolate chunk ice			Earl Grey, Berry, Green, Lemon & Ginger,		
cream			Camomile		
			Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.25	£2.93
			Served with cream & marshmallows		
			Hot Chocolate (plain)	£3.00	£2.70

CHILDREN'S MENU - SERVED FROM 9AM

CHILDREN'S MAIN MENU	<u>Price</u>	Member's price	CHILDREN'S DESSERT MENU	<u>Price</u>	Member's price
Children's Breakfast	£5.50	£4.95	Selection of 2 ice creams	£4.00	£3.60
Sausage, hash brown, beans, fried egg	&		Served with sprinkles & a wafer		
toast					
Ham or Cheese Sandwich	£5.50	£4.95	CHILDREN'S MEAL DEAL	£9.00	£8.10
Served with fries					
Mini Pizza	£5.50	£4.95	Choose any children's main meal	,	
Served with fries & beans or peas			dessert & drink		
Fish or Chicken Goujons	£5.50	£4.95	Drink options include milk, or orange,		
Served with fries & beans or peas			blackcurrant or lime cordial with still		
Mini Burger	£5.50	£4.95	or sparkling water.		
Served with fries	L3.30	L 4 .55	Add 50p for milkshake, apple juice,		
			orange juice, lemonade, Pepsi or Diet		
			Pepsi		



OPENING TIMES

Monday - Saturday

8am - 10pm food: 9am - 8pm

Sunday

8am - 7pm food: 9am - 6pm Temporary reduced menu just whilst we get back up to speed!

We endeavour to cater for all allergies and dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free of any specific allergen. Please inform your server before ordering of any dietary requirements or allergies.